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HR New Norms

Sr.no.

City Population

A.E. = Asst. Engineer to be a Public Health/Environmental
Engineer in cities above 1 lac population @ (1 per 2 lac pop or
part)

S.0. = Sanitary Officer to have Sanitary Diploma (1 per 1 lac
pop)

S.l. = Sanitary Inspector to have Sanitary Diploma (1 per
50,000 pop or 1 per 80 sweepwrs* whichever is less) (1 per 2
SSl)

S.S.l. = Sanitary Sub-Inspector, a diploma holder in Sanitation
(1 for 25,000 pop or 1 per 40 Sweepers, whichever is less (??
Or per 2 SS)

Mukadam or Jamadar or Daffadar or Maistry who is literate,
(1 for 12,500 pop or 1 per 20 sweepers, whichever is less)

Sweepers (1 no. for a population of 10,000 (covering 500
running metre).

For every 1500 persons (300 houses) 1 waste collector

Total

2 Lac

16

20

134

185

Available Staff

30

20

134

194

T
# “ By

U\ a3

Remark

Py,

Sub engineer
additional
charge

Diploma not
done

Safai Daroga

Supervisior

408 - 194 = 214




