## 2. Availability Of Sanitation Staff And Shortfall



## **Staff Details**

Ø-	Iknuke	LohÑ r	dk;lj r	fjDr	fjekd!
1	स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी	1	0	1	अतिरिक्त प्रभार
2	स्वच्छता निरीक्षक	4	3	1	
3	सफाई कर्मचारी नियमित	88	88	0	
4	सफाई कर्मचारी प्लेसमेंट	320	320	0	कुल 408 सफाई कर्मचारी कार्यरत

## **HR New Norms**



Sr.no.	City Population	2 Lac	Available Staff	Remark
1	A.E. = Asst. Engineer to be a Public Health/Environmental Engineer in cities above 1 lac population @ (1 per 2 lac pop or part)	1	1	Sub engineer additional charge
2	S.O. = Sanitary Officer to have Sanitary Diploma (1 per 1 lac pop)	2	0	
3	S.I. = Sanitary Inspector to have Sanitary Diploma (1 per 50,000 pop or 1 per 80 sweepwrs* whichever is less) (1 per 2 SSI)	4	3	Diploma not done
4	S.S.I. = Sanitary Sub-Inspector, a diploma holder in Sanitation (1 for 25,000 pop or 1 per 40 Sweepers, whichever is less (?? Or per 2 SS)	8	6	Safai Daroga
5	Mukadam or Jamadar or Daffadar or Maistry who is literate, (1 for 12,500 pop or 1 per 20 sweepers, whichever is less)	16	30	Supervisior
6	Sweepers (1 no. for a population of 10,000 (covering 500 running metre).	20	20	
7	For every 1500 persons (300 houses) 1 waste collector	134	134	
	Total	185	194	408 - 194 = 214